
      SHIRLEY HIGH SCHOOL PERFORMING ARTS COLLEGE 

Our Vision: 
To develop aspirational learners who strive for excellence academically, creatively and culturally, benefitting from a wide 

range of opportunities led by inspirational educators. 

 

 

 

HOLIDAY DATES 2023 -2024 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 - 2024 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 
Monday 4 September 2023 – Friday 22 December 2023 

School closed Staff Training Day (no students in school) Monday 4 September 2023 

School opens for Autumn Term (Years 7 & 12) Tuesday 5 September 2023 

School opens for Autumn Term (Rest of School) Wednesday  6 September 2023 

School closed Staff Training Day (no students in school) Friday  20 October  2023 

School closed:  Half Term  
Monday 
Friday 

23 
3 

October 
November 

2023 
2023 

School closes for Christmas Holiday  Friday 22 December 2023 

SPRING TERM 2024 
Monday 8 January 2024 – Thursday 28 March 2024 

School opens for Spring Term Monday 8 January 2024 

School closed:  Half Term (1 week) 
Monday 
Friday 

12 
16 

February 
February 

2024 
2024 

School closed: Bank Holiday – Good Friday Friday  29  March 2024 

School closed:  Easter Holiday Monday 1 April 2024 

SUMMER TERM 2024 
Monday 15 April 2024 – Wednesday 24 July 2024 

School opens for Summer Term (Year 11 & 13 only) Monday 15 April 2024 

School opens for  All students  Tuesday 16 April 2024 

School closed: Bank Holiday Monday 6 May 2024 

School closed:  Half Term (1 week) 
Monday  
Friday  

27 
31 

May 
May 

2024 
2024 

School closed:  Summer Holiday Thursday 25 July 2024 

 

Important:   Parents / Carers are requested not to arrange holidays in school term time. 


